Bus

Bus 027 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Essen Hauptbahnhof — Zob Essen Hauptbahnhof — Zob
12 stops Monday 06:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15
Essen Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:15
D-Worringer Platz, W57

Thursday 06:15
KoéIn/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Friday 06:15
Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e Saturday 06:15
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 06:15
Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Route info
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Essen Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 12

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke
Trip Duration: 11 hour 20 min

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Halle

Hassel

Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1 Diiss

Zob

Siegen

wWiarzburg
Erlangen

Nurl;.berg

Ingolstadt
Strasbourg 4 /
Reutlingen

ntributors

B g7 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid — Zirich, Bus Station

3 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1

Zurich, Bus Station

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid — Zirich, Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

Direction
Zob — Essen Hauptbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Koéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Zob — Essen Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 11 hour 20 min

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45

10:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

Direction
Zob — Essen Hauptbahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Wiesbaden, Hauptbahnhof

Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Kéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Essen Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Zob — Essen Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min

07:00-17:15

12:45

17:15

12:45-17:15

12:45-17:15

12:45-17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

Direction
Essen Hauptbahnhof — Zob

13 stops

Open route schedule

Essen Hauptbahnhof

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

Bonn Gronau UN Campus Bf

Wiesbaden, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Flughafen Tor 3

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Betriebshof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Czernybriicke

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid

Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1

Zob

Route schedule
Essen Hauptbahnhof — Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Essen Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

09:45

08:45

09:45-13:25

09:45-08:45

09:45-08:45

09:45-08:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

Direction Route schedule

Zurich, Bus Station — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid Zurich, Bus Station — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Siid
3 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Zurich, Bus Station

Wednesday
Echterdingen Flughafen/Messe (SAB) Bstg 1

Thursday
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: ZUrich, Bus Station
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

027 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-027-2181859987-1150128025

